Note: This sheet is a

licable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information alread

rovided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BCIN [£21010611960PLC018099 | prefill Company/Bank Name [JK PAPER LIMITED Date Of AGM(DD-MON-YYYY) [17-AUG-2018
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend [ 138155.00] Sum of interest on matured debentures [ 0.00
Sum of matured deposit [ 0.00] Sum of interest on matured deposit [ 0.00]
Sum of matured debentures [ 0.00] Sum of interest on application money due for refund [ 0.00
Sum of application money due for refund | 0.00| Redemption amount of preference shares | 0.00|
Sales proceed for fractional shares [ 0.00| Validate Clear
" . . Proposed Date of
First Middle Last | Father/Husband Father/Husband Father/Husband Last o . . DP Id-Client Id- Amount
Name Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Address State District Pin Code Folio Number Account Number Investment Type transferred transfer to IEPF
(DD-MON-YYYY)
DHARAMDAS PRABHUDAS MEHTA NA NA MOTI MANSIONS 5TH KHETWADI L/ INDIA Maharashtra 400004 J00000002 Amount for unclaimed and ur 75.00 14-SEP-2023
KANTILAL PRABHUDAS MEHTA NA NA C O THE DECCAN MILLS COMPOUNI INDIA Maharashtra 411036 J00000008 Amount for unclaimed and ur 75.00 14-SEP-2023
THE DECCAN PAPERMILLSCOLT NA NA COMMON WEALTH BUILDING LAXN INDIA Maharashtra 411030 J0O0000009 Amount for unclaimed and ur 75.00 14-SEP-2023
SHRIKANT GAJANAN MAHASIRAJINEW NA NA BALAPPA MATH AKKALKOT DIST SH' INDIA Maharashtra 413216 100000016 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 14-SEP-2023
YASHAWANT K KALE KRISHNAJI GOVIND KALETRADING NANDADEEP PLOT NO 6 MUKUND P INDIA Maharashtra 411009 J00000022 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
PANDURANG H NIJSURE SHRI HARI DAMODARNUSURETEACI 405 9 NARAYAN PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002 J00000023 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 14-SEP-2023
RAJARAM RAMCHANDRA  THAKUR SHRI RAMCHANDRA SHRIDHARTHAKUR E 51 SHRI GURU DATTA SAHAYAS 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411030 J00000026 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
GANGADHAR M PARKHI MAHADEO GOVIND PARKHI AA SHRAM SAPHALYA C H SOCIETY | INDIA Maharashtra 411004 100000029 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
PADMAVATIBAI  EKNATH JOSHI MORESHWAR \% JOSHIBARATLAWGOVT  BAR AT LAW AMRAOTI CAMP AMR/ INDIA Maharashtra 444601 J00000030 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 14-SEP-2023
KACHESHWAR S PURANIK LATE MR SHRIDHARBPURANIK 914 SADASHIV PETH BR GADGIL STR INDIA Maharashtra 411030 J00000041 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
YASHWANT N GADRE SHRI NARAYAN VGADRELANDLORD 1358 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002 J00000042 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 14-SEP-2023
NARAYANRAO M JADHAV SHRI MADHAVRAO NJADHAVLANDLORD 509 C WARD OPP RAJARAM COLLEC INDIA Maharashtra 416002 100000045 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
SUSHILA R KODICAL RATHNAKAR RAO KODICALADVOCATENOT; C O R R KODICAL NO 10 SUKHNIWA INDIA Maharashtra 411004 J00000047 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
RAMCHANDRA S JOSHI SHRIDHAR WAMAN JOSHIRLY STATION MASTER PARTUR C R MAR INDIA Maharashtra 431402 J00000051 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 14-SEP-2023
ARUN RAMCHANDRA  VAIDYA SHRI RAMCHANDRA MVAIDYA NEW 343 NARAYAN PETH NEAR BH INDIA Maharashtra 411030 JO0000055 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
SHARAD CHANDRA GLAGU SHRI GOPAL RAGHUNATHLAGUASSTT 293 OLD SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002 J00000056 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
K SAVITRIAMMA  SHRI HNLAKSHMIPATHIAH RETDEXECUTIVEENGI NO 14 A MAIN ROAD MALLER WARI INDIA Karnataka 560055 J00000059 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
POPATLAL C CHORDIYA CHANDRABHAN N CHORDIYAGRAINMERCH. 84 NARAYAN PETH HEMADE WADA INDIA Maharashtra 411002 J00000060 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
MADANLAL c CHORDIYA SHRI CHANDRABHAN NCHORDIYAGRAINMERC 197 7 GANESH PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001 J0O0000061 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
HARI P GOGTE SHRI PARASHRAM GGOGATECENTRALRLY 1554 SADASHIV PETH CHIMANBAG INDIA Maharashtra 411009 J00000062 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
MANORAMABAI BHIKAJISUDUMBI SHRI VINAYAK BSUDUMBREKARHOUSE' 484 26 PITRU SMRUTI PARVATI PUN INDIA Maharashtra 411009 J00000063 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 14-SEP-2023
LEELA B LAGU SHRI BHALCHANDRA GOPALLAGUPROFOFPHY: 94 1 ERANDAWANE KALYAN APART INDIA Maharashtra 411004 J0O0000064 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
SHRIDHAR BHALCHANDRA  PALANDE SHRI PRABHAKAR HARIPALANDEGOVTPENS 1302 2 SHRIRAM KRUPA SUBHASH I INDIA Maharashtra 411002 J0O0000065 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 14-SEP-2023
KAMALA ANANT SUBHATME NA NA 571 NARAYAN PETH NEAR KESARI O INDIA Maharashtra 411002 J00000066 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
PURUSHOTTAM S DESHPANDE SHRI SHANKAR WASUDEODESHPANDEG 288 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005 J00000067 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
NARAYANRAO  SHRIPATRAO SONAVANE SHRIPATRAO GOVINDRAO SONAVANEJALUKATEACH AT PO BARAMATI DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001 JO0000068 Amount for unclaimed and ur 3.00 14-SEP-2023
BALKRISHNA R KULKARNI LATE SHRI RAMACHANDRAKKULKAI ASST MANAGER SYNDICATE BANK N INDIA Karnataka 591237 J00000070 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
SUBHADRABEN  JASVANTLAL NAYAKSHAH NA NA AGARWAL COLONY B 8 OPP AKASH INDIA Maharashtra 411028 J00000073 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
VINAYAK CHINTAMAN GOKHALE CHINTAMAN RAOJI GOKHALE 127 A BUDHWAR PETH GOKHALE W INDIA Maharashtra 411002 J00000075 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
KULDEEPAK N NAIK NARASIMHA SHASHAGIRI NAIK C O NAIK AND SONS 486 SHANWAR INDIA Maharashtra 411030 J00000079 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
ARUN M KULKARNI MADHAV YASHWANT KULKARNI 209 E WARD OPP KAPSE HOUSE AB INDIA Maharashtra 416003 J00000083 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
GOPINATH H DESHMUKH HARI RAMCHANDRA DESHMUKHMEDICALOFF RAHURI SUGAR FACTORY RAHURI A INDIA Maharashtra 413705 J00000084 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
SHARDA DATTATRAYA BADWE NA NA RAMCHANDRA SADAN 611 SHANIW INDIA Maharashtra 411030 J00000088 Amount for unclaimed and ur 30.00 14-SEP-2023
SHARADA G AGASHE RAGHUNATH MORESHWAR AGASHE 215 2 SHANIWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002 J00000096 Amount for unclaimed and ur 12.00 14-SEP-2023
VINAYAK N DATYE NARAYAN HARI DATYEPRINTERINSURAN( 2 ARUNODAY GRAHARACHANA 46 F INDIA Maharashtra 411009 J00000097 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 14-SEP-2023
GAJANAN S DABKE SHRIDHAR DAJI DABKE DABKE BUNGLOW TILAKWADI NASI INDIA Maharashtra 422002 J00000100 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 14-SEP-2023
PURUSHOTTAM V PATEL SHRI VISHNUDAS NATHUBHAIPATELPROFE KAUSTUBH 6 GODAVARI SOCIETY CCINDIA Maharashtra 422005 100000101 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
SHANKAR P JOSHI SHRI PURUSHOTTAM BAPUJIJOSHI FLAT 1 B 1ST FLOOR BINDIYA CO OP INDIA Maharashtra 400050 J00000103 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 14-SEP-2023
USHA H KHARE RAMCHANDRA KESHAV KHARE ATUL MUKUNDNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009 J00000111 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 14-SEP-2023
DATTATRAYA S KATE SHANKARRAO DHONDI KATEAGRICULTURLIST ~ KATEWADI TAL BARAMATI PUNE  INDIA Maharashtra 411002 J00000112 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
SHARAD SHESHADRI JEMBHURNIKAR  SHRI SHEOHADRI SJEMBURNIKAR 217 OLD BAZAR KIRKEE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003 J00000116 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
KAMLABAI VISHWANATH BHATWADEKAR  SHRI RAJESHWAR BALWANTBHATWADEKA SARAI PETH JUNNER DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410502 J00000118 Amount for unclaimed and ur 9.00 14-SEP-2023
SHANKAR P BHIDE PURUSHOTTAM D BHIDE 1372 SADASHIV PETH CHIMNYA GA INDIA Maharashtra 411030 J00000119 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 14-SEP-2023
BHINEASHANKAR JAGANNATH VALEKAR JAGANNATH MAHADEO VALEKARKIRANAMERCH/ AT MAUCHAR DISTT PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001 J00000121 Amount for unclaimed and ur 9.00 14-SEP-2023
VENUNATH SIANGAM SHRI SHAMBHU MAHADEOJANGAMPATV AT POST AWASARI KHURD TAL AM INDIA Maharashtra 412405 J00000122 Amount for unclaimed and ur 9.00 14-SEP-2023
VISHWANATH SMAHAJAN SHRI SAYAJI BALAJIMAHAJANHOTALF MANCHAR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410503 J00000123 Amount for unclaimed and ur 9.00 14-SEP-2023
DNYANESHWAR S MAHAJAN SHRI SAYAJI BALAJIMAHAJANHOTLHC AT MANCHAR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410503 J00000124 Amount for unclaimed and ur 9.00 14-SEP-2023
MADHUKAR \ PENDSE SHRI VISHNUPANT VAMANPENDSE OPP ST STAND SAWANTWADI RATI INDIA Maharashtra 415510 J00000125 Amount for unclaimed and ur 15.00 14-SEP-2023
VASUDEO M BARVE SHRI MAHADEO KESHAVBARVEGOVT PLOT NO 11 SIDDHAKALA COOP HC INDIA Maharashtra 411029 J00000128 Amount for unclaimed and ur 7.50 14-SEP-2023
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AHAJIDESHPANDE 2991 B A WARD KAPILESHWAR ROA INDIA
RAGHAVACHAR 37 SHRI RAM MANDIR ROAD BASAV INDIA
VISHNUDIXITPENSIONER BHARADVAJ RUGNA CHIKITSALAYA INDIA
RAGHUNATHDESHMUKH MAYURESHWAR CO OP HSG SOC 1€ INDIA

SATODANGI 190 NEW AMRIT WADI V P ROAD GI INDIA
NSANGHAVI MOTI MENSION 1ST FLOOR 5TH KHI INDIA
RATILALSANGHVI MOTI MENSION 1ST FLOOR 5TH KHI INDIA
YBHANDARKAR 257 B VITHALBHAI PATEL ROAD BOI INDIA
NDAVECIVIL DAVE BUNGLOW MANDPESHWAR F INDIA
MULCHANDMEDICALPR/ DR SHAH S CLINIC DHULIA INDIA

BYADGIRICHARTEREDACt STATION ROAD PANDHAR PUR DIST INDIA
PCHICKERMANEHOUSEH 61 509 UNNAT NAGAR M H B COLO INDIA
MCHICKERMANE 61 509 UNNAT NAGAR M H B COLO INDIA
AMOLIKHSHAH 141 MORARIJI PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA
HARIDANDGELANDLORD GOPAL SMRITI 17 4 A WARD SHIVAJ INDIA
JIMBAKVAIDYA OJALE PAKHADI SHRIVARDHAN DISTINDIA
VNARAYANAIYERLANDLC H NO 9 1889 GHANTI SERI LIMDA Ct INDIA
MAHADEODGHARAPURE 5 LANDS DOWN ROAD LANE CALCU INDIA
PATILTRAFICINSPECTOR TRAFFIC INSPECTOR STATE TRANSP(INDIA
SADASHIVVAIDYA AA NAVI PETH LAXMI PARK PUNE  INDIA
BALAJIWAKANKARMEDP AT MANIKAPUR POST BASSNI ROAD INDIA

NA 13 NAVCHINTAMANI COOP HSG SO' INDIA
RAMCHANDRADHAMDH PURANDARE PARK HINDU COLONY INDIA
LAXMANAPTE APTE CONSULTANTS 1226 6 SHIVAJI INDIA
KSHATRIYA 53 54 G H DESHPANDE ROAD NASIK INDIA
VASUDEOKARVEGOVTPE 9 MOGHE BHUVAN GOKHALE ROAD INDIA
JADHAV 87 RADHA GOVIND NIWAS HINDU C INDIA
DSCHITNISRLYOFFICER ~ KRISHNA NIWAS 41 SIR BHALCHANL INDIA
NSPARULEKAR SHARADSHRAM 1ST FLOOR BHAVAT INDIA
ANANTPINGALEHOUSEH! SHIVALIK 4TH FLOOR OPP ICICI PRU INDIA
PATHAK C O MR MANOJ V PATHAK 13 NEW INDIA
DKALE 172 BUENA VISTA GENERAL BHOSLE INDIA

BABURAOMARATHE 2 18 SHIVANAND SOC PLAY GROUN INDIA
SUNDARRAOSAUZAGIRI C O DR MY BHANDARKAR 257 B VITINDIA
HARNALE NOIGI ROAD B 14 VYANKATESH NACINDIA
BAPUJIRISHI E 308 POWER HOUSE DHUVARAN D INDIA
RAGHUNATHKUKADE R NO 1 MARUTI ROAD RAM MARUT INDIA
NARAYANDESAI RADHA BHAVAN BLOCK 1 176 L JAM INDIA
MJOBALIAMERCHANT  UNIQUE HOUSE 25 A PARSEE BAZAF INDIA
DMEHINDIRATTA HARYANA HOUSING BOARD COLON INDIA
PRASADSAKSENAGOVT B 38 NORDE NAGAR LUCKNOW U P INDIA

CHAKRAWARTI C O ARUN CHAKRAVARTI CHAPUI Kt INDIA
KUMARGANGULY 712C1 NS CBOSE ROAD KOLKATA INDIA
IYANGAR SUPDT ENGG CIVIL SATPURA THERN INDIA
RAGHUNATHKOTABAGE\ 519 WARD C NEAR NAGAR WACHAI INDIA
OJHA THE PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK LTD Ji INDIA
NARAYANTAKALE AA INDIA
NARAYANSUDAME 42546 T MV COLONY GULTEKDI RC INDIA
COMKAR SHREE GANESH PRASAD 1701 SHUK INDIA
VIJANNAADAPPA PADMA BEEDU PILAR TARUBIDUBU' INDIA
NA BUNGLOW NO 13 SUSHIL HITENDR INDIA
KULKARNI COBKSOHONISN DT COLLEGE PUINDIA
NA 163 C OM SAT NIWAS CO OP HSG St INDIA
LIFE SARAFA NEAR SATI DARWAIA UJJAII INDIA
NA SHRIKRISHNA NIWAS MAHAMEDW; INDIA
VSUKHATME 571 NARAYAN PETH POONA INDIA
GOPALMUTALIK NEAR DATTA MANDIR BRAHMANPLU INDIA
VISHWANATHDESHPANL 697 NARAYAN PETH LAXMI ROAD P! INDIA
NA JUNAGAM FORT SONGADH DIST SU INDIA
HSHAH NO 5 PLOT NO 854 CIDCO OPP WAT INDIA

SHAMRAOVALSANGKAR  C 202 SARAVODAYA ENCLAVE ARVII INDIA
SHAMRAOVALSANGKAR 11 11 KHANDKE BUILDING WOOLEI INDIA
LALCHUNILALSHAH JUNAGAM FORT SONGAD DIST SUR, INDIA
BHIKAJIJOAGPENSIONER 556 57 1 SHANIWAR PETH WAKADE INDIA
KOSELECTURER AABHA 17 DURGA VIHAR COLONY C INDIA
KULKARNIHOUSEHOLD 489 RAVIWAR PETH PHALTAN DIST ! INDIA
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INDIRABAI M

MALINI \

GANESH R

SHARAD G
SHANTABAI G

HEMANT

KESHARI CHAND
VASANTMADHAV PARSHURAM
SUMATI NARAYAN
VASANT SHRIDHAR
SHIVRAM K

HANSABEN H

BABAJI DNYANESHWAR

DATTATRAYA KRISHNAJI
DATTATRAYA VISHNU

SULABHA SHRIPATI
BHASKAR J

SUDHA B

VIMAL \

MADHAV DHUNDIRAJ
NANDA R

SUSHILA M
MANGALA D

SUNIL MADHUKAR
LAXMIBAI R

SURESH \

LAXMIBAI S
UMAKANT L

GANESH M

MALATI MADHAV
VATSALA B

MUKUND R

SUSHILA D

ACHYUT K

MANGLA R

JAYANT A
AMBADAS G
KASHINATH D

GOPAL P
DNYANESHWAR D
SNEHLATA \
PRABHAKAR S

VASUDEO L

NALINI S

VISHNU P

NIRMALA SHIVRAM
SHRIPAD S

DINKAR WAMAN
VISHWANATH N
CHANDRASHEKH, M

MALATI S
KUMUDINI S
MANORAMA \
SUMANBAI BALKRISHNA
VASANT SAVALARAM
VIJAY ANANT
PANDURANG VISHWANATH
TRIMBAK \

LAXMAN RAJARAM
SUDHA P
MANDAKINI K
VIBHAVARI G

GANESH P
VEERESHWARA K

SUMAN G

GANGADHAR NARAYAN

JoG DRMEGHASHJANE
KELKAR SHRI

KELKAR RAMCHANDRA
KELKAR GANESH
KELKAR GANESH
KELKAR GANESH
MULCHANDSHAF SHRI

VAZE SHRI

BHANU NA

VAIDYA SHRIDHAR
LOHOKARE SHRI

MEHTA SHRI

UTPAT SHRI
MUKADAM SHRI

VIRKAR VISHNU
TAMBE DRGANGADHAR
MAINKAR SHRI

PALSULE SHRI

JOSHI SHRI

KALE SHRI

JOSHI SHRI

PETKAR SHRI

APTE SHRI
SONSALE PRAHLAD
BADADARE SHRI
GOKHALE SHRI
GOKHALE SHANKAR
DESHPANDE LAXMAN
ATHALYE MAHADEO
VALIMBE MADHAV
PALANDE BHIMSEN
PATANKAR RAMCHANDRA
KELKAR DATTATRAYA
PANDE KASHAO
ARJUNWADKAR  SHRI
GODBOLE ANANT
MODAK SHRI
RAJOPADHYE DATTATRAYA
GUNJAL PANDURANG
PURANIK DIGAMBER
KHOLE VASANT
DIWAKAR SHRIDHAR
MANJUL SHRI

PHADKE SADASHIV
PETHE PARASHURAM
NAGPURKAR NA

GADGIL SAKHARAM
SANE WAMAN
KELKAR NARAYAN
KETKAR MAHADEO
GADGIL SHRIPAD
CHAFEKAR SHARADCHANDRA
JOSHI RETIRED
SAPRE NA

ROKADE TEACHER
THAKUR SHRI
DHAVALE VISHWANATH
ABHYANKAR VINAYAK
WAGHOLIKAR  RAJARAM
BERI PADMAKAR
KULKARNI DATTATRAYA
GOGATE GANESH
GOGATE PANDURANG
DONGRE SHRI
KOLHATKAR GANGADHAR
JAGDALE NARAYAN

N

VASANT
BHASKAR
RAMCHANDRA
RAMCHANDRA
RAMCHANDRA
MULCHAND
PARSHURAM

VAIDYA

HARICHAND

GANESH

JANARDAN
BALWANT

RAGHUNATH
MORESHWAR
DATTATRAYA
DAMODAR
RAMCHANDRA
VITHAL

HARI

WAMAN
LAXMAN
DATTATRAYA

DAMODAR
GAJANAN

RAM
SADASHIV

BALWANT
BABURAO
PANDHARINATH
CHINTAMAN
KESHAV
LAXMAN
MORESHWAR
HARI

MAHADEO
RAMCHANDRA
PARSHURAM
BALAJI
SAKHARAM
DATTATRAYA

PANDURANG
KESHAV
CHINTAMAN
LAXMAN
HARI
PANDURANG
PARSHURAM

SHRIDHAR
BALWANT

JOGHOUSEHOLDWORK 346 YADOGOPAL PETH SATARA CITY INDIA
GANESHKELKARHOUSEW D 11 1 NEW QUARTERS AIR PORT S/ INDIA
KELKARPENSIONER FLAT NO 53 SIDDHIVINAYAK HSG SC INDIA

KELKAR 571 SHANIWAR PETH SALUNKE WAI INDIA
KELKARHOUSEWORK 571 SHANIWAR PETH SALUNKE WAI INDIA
KELKAR 571 SHANIWAR PETH SALUNKE WAI INDIA
SHAH SURTI BAZAR VYARA DIST SURAT  INDIA
NARAYANVAZEPRIVATE 924 SADASHIV PETH PHATAK ROAD INDIA
NA 37 3 ERANDAVANA 6TH LANE PRAB INDIA
MANUFACTURER AA 481 B SHIVAJI NAGAR POONA  INDIA

KRISHNAGOVINDLOHOK; 759 53 DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA

LMEHTASORTER JAYA SADAN BLOCK NO 1 A NORLLI INDIA
DGUTPAT UTPAT LANE HOUSE NO 1686 PAND INDIA
KRISHNAJIVISHNUMUKAI PLOT NO 34 GULMOHAR TULSIBAG INDIA
VIRKAR 94 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA

RAMCHANDRATAMBEPE MADHUBAN BUILDING A BLOCK N/ INDIA
NARAYANMAINKARPENS HARI NIWAS LADY JAMSHETJI ROAC INDIA
SADASHIVPALSULEDOME 1167 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA
VASANTVISHNUJOSHIHO 855 56 JOSHI WADA BEHIND CITY H INDIA
JANARDANGANESHPARA 623 11 SADASHIV PETH DESHMUKH INDIA

VISHNUJOSHI 1198 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA
BHALCHANDRAPETKARH 2 A NISSENHUT COOP HSG SOCIETY INDIA
TRIMBAKAPTETEACHER 1719 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA
SONSALE 29 MUKUND NAGAR YASHATARA EINDIA
MAROTIBADADARE 416 GURUWAR PETH PUNE INDIA
GOKHALE 559 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA
GOKHALEHUOSEHOLD 1413 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA
DESHPANDE VADGAON TAL MAWAL DIST PUNE INDIA
ATHALYEPENSIONER 417 18 SHANIWAR PETH DR NATU CINDIA
VALIMBEDOMESTIC 1318 KASABA PETH POONA INDIA
MANAJIRAOPALANDEDO 14 YASHWANT NAGAR GANESHKHII INDIA
PATANKAR 1072 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA
KELKARHOUSEHOLD ANUPAM HSG SOC FLAT NO 1 1000 INDIA
NA C 9 BHOSALE PARK PARVATI SAHAK. INDIA
SHRINIWASARJUNWADK 35 SHYAMSUNDAR SAHAKARI GRIH, INDIA
GODBOLE 820 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA

GAJANANANANTMODAK H N 254 NARAYAN PETH SHREYA LA INDIA
RAJOPADHYEHOUSEHOL 1170 3 LAXMI BALWANT NIWAS SHI INDIA

GUNJAL C O SERVANTS OF INDIA SOCIETY PUINDIA
PURANIK AT PO SHREEPUR TAL MALSHIRAS INDIA
KHOLEHOUSEHOLD 616 SHUKRAWAR PETH SAHU CHOV INDIA
DIWAKAR 39 BUDHWAR PETH PUNE INDIA
TRIMBAKMANJUL PINNAC MEMORIES J 13 KOTHRUD | INDIA
PHADAKE 1051 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA
PETHE 83 BUDHWAR PETH PUNE INDIA
NA 48 BUDHWAR PETH LAXMI ROAD PUINDIA
GADGILPENSIONER 1789 SADASHIV PETH DESHMUKH V INDIA
SANE 1402 A SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA
KELKAR 1194 30 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA
KELKAR 471 SHANIWAR PETH KETKAR WAD:; INDIA

GADGILHOUSEHOLD 1789 SADASHIV PETH DESHMUKHW INDIA
CHATEKARHOUSEHOLD C O MAYA A JOSHI 1907 SADASHIV | INDIA

NA PRADHAN S CHAWL NO 1 NEAR RLY INDIA
NA RAGHUNATH NIWAS SHIVAJI PARK | INDIA
TEACHER PRATAP SINHA HSG SOCY BARUKAR INDIA
ANANTNARAYANTHAKUF 512 SHANIWAR PETH MEHUNPURA INDIA
DHAVALE C O GAJANAN P DAVALE 1576 KASA INDIA

ABHYANKARAGRICULTUF 1 MEERY GOLD HSG SOCY NEAR SHF INDIA
WAGHOLIKARMEDICALPI 1194 221 B SHIVAJI NAGAR POONA INDIA
BERIHOUSEHOLD 557 KASBA PETH PUNE INDIA
KULKARNI UMA NIWAS BRAHMIN HSG SOC N£ INDIA
GOGATEDOMESTIC 29 A PHATAK BAG NAVI PETH PUNE INDIA
GOGATEMEDICALPRACTI 29 PHATAKBAG COLONY PUNE INDIA
KRISHNADONGARESANSI 10 PADMARAO NAGAR WALKER TO INDIA
KOLHATKARDOMESTIC  BEDEKAR SADAN NO 7 MOGAL LAN INDIA
JAGDALETEACHER SAHYADRI SOCIETY BLDG 8 BLOCK 4 INDIA
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Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

415001 J00000372
400029 100000373
422001 J00000374
411030 J00000375
411030 J00000376
411030 J00000377
394670 100000378
411030 J00000380
411004 100000382
411016 J00000383
411004 100000387
400056 100000389
413216 J00000390
411009 J00000391
411002 J00000392
411004 100000393
400028 100000394
411030 J00000395
416416 100000397
411002 J00000399
411005 J00000400
411030 J00000404
411030 J00000405
411037 J00000406
411002 J00000407
411030 J00000409
411030 J00000411
411001 J00000412
411030 J00000414
411011 J00000415
411007 J00000416
411030 J00000417
411030 J00000419
411009 100000420
411030 J00000421
411030 100000424
411030 J00000425
411005 100000428
411030 J00000430
413112 100000431
411002 J00000432
411002 00000433
411029 100000438
411030 J00000440
411002 J00000441
411002 00000442
411030 J00000443
411002 100000444
411005 J00000445
411030 J00000446
411030 J00000447
411030 J00000449
400601 J00000451
400028 100000452
415004 100000455
411030 J00000456
416801 100000457
411052 00000458
411005 J00000460
411011 J00000463
400602 100000464
411030 J00000465
411030 J00000466
500025 100000467
400016 J00000468
400601 100000472
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1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
4.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
7.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
4.50
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MADHUSUDAN W
MOHAN R

SARALA KALURAM
SHAILA N
YASHVANT G
SHRINIWAS KRISHNA
KAMALABAI DATTATRAYA
GANGABAI

SUSHILA N
JITENDRA R
CHANDRABHAGA D
VASANTI S
SARASWATI RAMCHANDRA
RAMKRISHNA R

KALINDI R

M D
MADHUKAR S

SUSHILA R
VASANT \
CHINTAMAN B

SHARAT CHANDRA
ROHINI M

sow SUSHILA
SUNANDA w

LILA VASANT
VISHWANATH D
SHARAD NILKANTH
HARIDAS NARSINH
MALATIBAI G
GANAGDHAR KESHAV
JYOTSNA

BABURAO K
DURGADATTA  MAHESHWAR
LILA

ATMARAM D
PUSHPALATA R
SUKHARAM KRISHNAJI
SHARADA DEVI
VINAYAK S
AMBADAS w

USHA C

INDIRA N
GAJANAN \
CHANDRAKANT B
SHRIDHAR KESHAV
LEELA

KAVERI S
SHANTARAM D
LAXMIDEVI K
KRISHNA S
SHASHIKANT MAHADEO
SUDHA \
PRABHAKAR \
GHANASHYAM  H
RAMCHANDRA  H
CHINTAMAN G
DATTATRAYA B

GOPAL Y

VASANT G
SADASHIV P
HEMCHANDRA G
PRABHAKAR B

LEELA K
SULABHA P

ASHOK K
NARHAR R

DESAI WAMAN
LIMAYE RAMCHANDRA
URANKAR KALURAM
LONDHE NEELKANTH
PATHAK GANESH
DEVASTHALE KRISHNA
JOSHI SHRI

SATHE SHANKARRAO
JOSHI SHRI
PAWAR SHRI
KSHIRSAGAR DMARUTRAO
GORE PARASHURAM
TINAIKAR SHRI
MODAK SHRI
KESKAR SHRI
CHOUDHARI DAMODAR
KADAM SHRI
KARLEKAR SHRI
DALAVI VINAYAK
BHAVE SHRI
VJOGALEKAR SHRI